
Northeast Health Wangaratta & Benalla Health Intern 

OTC Tutorials 2024 (DRAFT as at 22 May 2023)
Ensure that you have advised the pharmacist you are rostered with when you have to attend the intern meeting

DATE TOPIC PRESENTER
Wednesday, 10 January 2024 Introduction to OTC Susan S, Steph K

Wednesday, 17 January 2024 OTC - Allergy and Hayfever NHW Intern 1

Wednesday, 24 January 2024 OTC - Cold and Cough adults NHW Intern 2

Wednesday, 31 January 2024 OTC - Cough and colds - Children NHW Intern 3

Wednesday, 7 February 2024 OTC - Headache, Pain, Period Pain and PMS Benalla Intern

Wednesday, 14 February 2024 OTC - Wound Care and First Aid NHW Intern 1

Wednesday, 21 February 2024 OTC - Vaccines NHW Intern 2

Wednesday, 28 February 2024 OTC - Constipation and Haemorrhoids NHW Intern 3

Wednesday, 6 March 2024 OTC - Diarrhoea Benalla Intern

Wednesday, 13 March 2024 OTC - Reflux NHW Intern 1

Wednesday, 20 March 2024 OTC - Acne NHW Intern 2

Wednesday, 27 March 2024 OTC - Dermatitis NHW Intern 3

Wednesday, 3 April 2024 OTC - Fungal Skin & Nail Infections and Vaginal Thrush Benalla Intern

Wednesday, 10 April 2024 OTC - Corns, Callus and Warts NHW Intern 1

Wednesday, 17 April 2024 OTC - Nappy Rash NHW Intern 2

Wednesday, 24 April 2024 OTC - Dandruff/Seborrhoea/Hair Loss NHW Intern 3

Wednesday, 1 May 2024 OTC - Headlice, Worms and Scabies Benalla Intern

Wednesday, 8 May 2024 OTC - Infant colic, Teething and Cradle Cap NHW Intern 1

Wednesday, 15 May 2024 OTC - Pregnancy, Contraception and Emerg. Contraception NHW Intern 2

Wednesday, 22 May 2024 OTC - Sun Care and Chicken Pox NHW Intern 3

Wednesday, 29 May 2024 OTC - Oral thrush, Toothache, Halitosis Benalla Intern

Wednesday, 5 June 2024 OTC - Weight Management, ambulatory aids NHW Intern 1

Wednesday, 12 June 2024 OTC - Smoking Cessation NHW Intern 2

Wednesday, 19 June 2024 OTC - Insomnia NHW Intern 3

Wednesday, 26 June 2024 OTC - Eye Care and Conjunctivitis Benalla Intern

Wednesday, 3 July 2024 OTC - Motion Sickness, Nausea and Vomiting NHW Intern 1

Wednesday, 10 July 2024 OTC - Cold Sores, Dry Mouth, Mouth Ulcers NHW Intern 2

Wednesday, 17 July 2024 OTC - Travel medicine NHW Intern 3

Wednesday, 24 July 2024 OTC - overdose / naloxone Benalla Intern

Tuesday, 30 July 2024 Primary Care and OTC Products Susan S

Tuesday, 6 August 2024 Primary Care and OTC Products Susan S

Tuesday, 13 August 2024 Primary Care and OTC Products Susan S

Tuesday, 20 August 2024 Primary Care and OTC Products - Revision Susan S


